


XIV. HUNGARIAN OPEN 2018.

Preliminary Program

23rd November 2018 (Friday)

10:30 – 11:30 Mixed team rifle senior - junior 

12:00 – 13:00 Mixed team pistol senior - junior 

Final: rifle junor: 13.30 / senior: 14.30

Final: pistol junor: 15.30 / senior: 16.30

24th November 2018 (Saturday)

08:00 – 09:45 Mixed relay (AR/AP - M, W, JM, JW)

10:00 – 11:45 Air rifle 60 M / JM Final 14:00

12:00 – 13:45 Air rifle 60 W / JW Final: 17:00

15:00 – 16:45 Air pistol 60 M / JM Final: 19:45

17:45 – 19:30 Air pistol 60 W / JW Final: 20:30

09:00 – 18:00 Running target 30+30, 20+20 M / JM / W / JW

25th November 2018 (Sunday)

08:00 – 09:45 Mixed relay (AR/AP - M, W)

10:00 – 11:45 Air pistol 60 M Final: 14:15

12:00 – 13:45 Air pistol 60 W Final: 14:15

15:00 – 16:45 Air rifle 60 M Final: 19:15

17:00 – 18:45 Air rifle 60 W Final: 19:15

09:00 – 18:00 Running target 40 mix M / JM / W / JW



MIXED TEAM

1. Rifle Senior MT Rifle Junior MT Pistol Senior MT Pistol Junior MT

2.
SRB / Kostić Filip - Miković-Mučibabić 

Gordana KOR / Choi Dongryeol - Kwon Eunji  

GRE / Vertoudos Konstantinos - 

Alexopoulou Evangelia KOR / Bang Yedam - Kim Minseo Kim

3.
SRB / Gojković Mihajlo - Prodanović 

Bojana KOR / Choi Junpyo - Jeong Hangyeol GIB / Manner Bettina - KOR / Seo Jeongbong - Kim Yeseul

4. FIN / LEPPÄ Aleksi - HYRKÄS Emmi SLO / Jakopiček Patrik - Hrašovec Urška SVK / Kuvikova Jana - Kopp Pavol MDA / Leontean Daniel - Petcova Valeria

5.
JPN / Matsumoto Takayuki - Shimizu 

Ayano FIN / SYRJÄ Lauri - VILJANEN Henna

MDA / Moldovan Nichita - Casapciuc 

Anastasia MDA / Usanli Kirill - Dulce Anna

6. JPN / Okada Naoya - Ichinowatari Sakura FIN / KIURU Matias - KUISMA Jenna BHSE Egri Viktória-Agárdy Vilmos

7. BHSE FIN / HELENIUS Mikko - SIITONEN Sonja     BHSE Fábián Sára-Tamási Péter

8. BHSE

JPN / Shimada Atsushi - Nakaguchi 

Haruka Fleischer Bernadett-Horváth András Komáromi Panna-Iszprávnyik Péter

9.
ALG / Boussem Abdelhak  - Bouraghdad 

Afaf Kerékgyártó Lili-Török Ferenc Tátrai Miklós – Major Veronika Rédecsi Anita-Nagy Máté

10. KVSE / Miskolczi Julianna - Nagy Sándor Mészáros Eszter-Klenczner Márton Antal B – Csonka Zs Varga Éva-Polgár János

11. Vas Péter – Toma Dorina Nagy László – Sike Renáta Simon Lili-Tóth Balázs

12. Pekler Zalán – Horváth Lea

13. Hammerl Soma - Dénes Eszter

15. Tar Vivien - Kiss Viktor

XIV. HUNGARIAN OPEN 2018.

2018.11.23

10:30 – 11:30 Mixed team rifle senior - junior 12:00 – 13:00 Mixed team pistol senior - junior 



1. Jákó Miriam 2004 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 1. Choi Dongryeol 1. Kwon Eunji  1. Bang Yedam 1. Kim Minseo Kim .

2. Kovács Lili 2002 BHSE 2. Choi Junpyo 2. Jeong Hangyeol 2. Seo Jeongbong 2. Kim Yeseul .

3. Kovács Tamara Mónika 2002 KSI SE 3. Aidel Billel 3. Vukasinovic Sanja 3. Widter Wolfgang 3. Klemenko Polina .

4. Remi Jázmin 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 4. Dejan Pešić 4. Tsarenko Viktoriia 4. Kopiyka Roman 4. Arunović Zorana .

5. Simon Lili 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 5. Stefanovic Milutin 5. Yatsenko Svitlana 5. Kolodii leksandr 5. Avramenko Halyna .

6. Surányiné Takács Melinda 1983 Egri PLE 6. Pletikosic Stevan 6. Lykova Violeta 6. Lazebnyk Oleksii 6. Nahorna Anna .

7. Árvai Arnold dr 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 7. Jovanovic Stevan 7. Hrašovec Urška 7. Fomin Serhii 7. Dymytrashko Nataliia .

8. Csikós Botond dr 1974 Győri Polgári LE 8. Szerbia 8. Junger Zala 8. Ohorodnyk Serhii 8. Afonchenko Inna .

9. Farkas Ferenc 1965 Zámolyi Lövészklub 9. Szerbia 9. Miković-Mučibabić Gordana SH1 9. Petunov Oleksii 9. Mosina Halyna .

10. Farkas Roland 1979 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 10. Kostyk Oleksandr 10. Prodanović Bojana SH1 10. Khitrov Nazarii 10. Alexopoulou Evangelia .

11. Farkas Zoltán 1971 Zámolyi Lövészklub 11. Petrenko Dmytro 11. HYRKÄS Emmi                 11. Kotas Tadeas 11. Daskalopoulou Christina .

12. Geri Péter 1991 Kalocsai Sport Egyesület 12. Kubrin Arsenii 12. HAVUKAINEN Inka         12. Walica Jan 12. Suljič Sabina .

13. 13. Vertoudos Konstantinos 13. SAVUKARI Sirkka              13. Dyrcz Emil 13. Kawulokova Petra .

14. Hajdu László Márk 2002 KSI SE 14. Jodl Benjamin 14. MÄKELÄ Mira                     14. Wagner Michal 14. Sobkova Izabela .

15. Holczer Zsolt 1999 Csepel LE 15. Potrč Simon 15. VILJANEN Henna 15. Rymski Maciej 15. Manner Bettina .

16. Hornyánszki Tamás 1962 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 16. Jakopiček Patrik 16. KUISMA Jenna 16. Kopp Pavol 16. Kuvikova Jana .

17. Hujbert Dániel 1992 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 17. Kostić Filip SH1 17. SIITONEN Sonja                  17. Alferin Andrei 17. Casapciuc Anastasia .

18. Horváth András 1984 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 18. Gojković Mihajlo SH1 18. Shimizu Ayano 18. Moldovan Nichita 18. Petcova Valeria .

19. Major Ákos 1974 Győri Polgári LE 19. LEPPÄ Aleksi 19. Ichinowatari Sakura 19. Leontean Daniel 19. Curteanu Diana .

20. Mezei Gábor 1961 APLE-VASAS SC 20. SYRJÄ Lauri                       20. Matsumoto Yasuyo 20. Usanli Kirill 20. Dulce Anna .

21. Nagy György 1965 BHSE 21. KIURU Matias                    21. Nakaguchi Haruka 21. Batarovschi Evgheni 21. Tomacu Valeria .

22. Nagy Péter Lajos 1978 BHSE 22. HELENIUS Mikko 22. Bajos Gitta 2002 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 22. Reaboi Ivan 22. Kaaro Kirsti .

23. Pálinkás Lajos 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 23. ALASTALO Netta              23. Bánki Dóra 1997 BHSE 23. Varzari Eduard 23. Luoto Satu .

24. Papp Máté 2001 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 24. Matsumoto Takayuki 24. Biatovszki Mira 1992 UTE 24. Agárdy Vilmos 1999 Nyíregyházi PLE 24. Liddon Jessica .

25. Szász Dezső 1979 Dunaújvárosi LSE 25. Yamashita 25. Borsos Fanni 2000 Nagykanizsai PLE 25. Antal Balázs Tamás 1991 UTE 25. ZARIC BRANKICA .

26. Tóth Balázs 2002 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 26. Okada Naoya 26. Dénes Eszter 2001 UTE 26. Tóth Viktor 1986 Kalocsai Sport Egyesület 26. Egri Viktória 1998 KSI SE .

27. Válik Ferenc 2000 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 27. Shimada Atsushi 27. Farkas Ágnes 1997 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 27. Borbély Levente 1996 UTE 27. Fábián Sára Ráhel 2002 KSI SE .

28. Varga Ferenc 1974 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 28. Abrudán Zsolt 1984 BHSE 28. Farkas Dóra 2003 Alba Volán SC 28. Csizmadia András 1974 UTE 28. Fleischer Bernadett 1999 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE .

29. Varga Zoltán 1970 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 29. Hammerl Soma Richárd 2001 UTE 29. Gáspár Lalita 2000 VASAS SC-APLE 29. Geier Dániel 1999 Csepel LE 29. Forrási Boglárka 1999 KSI SE .

30. 30. Hári Péter 1989 BHSE 30. Hanák Gabriella 1996 BHSE 30. Iszprávnik Péter 2000 UTE 30. Gulyás Claudia 1998 BHSE .

31. Csizmadia Balázs 2002 Pécs Városi LK 31. Kiss Viktor 2001 UTE 31. Horváth Lea 2001 Komáromi VSE 31. Jambrik István 1968 BHSE 31. Győri Kinga 1986 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE .

32. Csókási Tibor 1967 Zalaegerszegi PLE 32. Kurucz Máté 2001 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 32. Hurai Viktória 2000 VASAS SC-APLE 32. Joó Attila 1979 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 32. Kéri Ottilia 1969 Százhalombattai Lövészklub .

33. Dénes András 2003 Dunaújvárosi LSE 33. Nagy Sándor 1995 Komáromi VSE 33. Jójárt Viktória 2003 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 33. Joó Attila ifj 2000 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 33. Kiszely Boglárka 2002 Hódmezővásárhelyi PLE .

34. Glázer Gergely Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 34. Pekler Zalán Tibor 2000 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 34. Kerékgyártó Lili 2003 Csepel LE 34. Kalmár Tamás 1995 UTE 34. Kókai Réka 1999 KSI SE .

35. Halász István 2001 Egri PLE 35. Péni István Márton 1997 UTE 35. Kozma Nikolett 2001 VASAS SC-APLE 35. Kéri Attila 1971 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 35. Komáromi Krisztina Panna 2001 KSI SE .

36. Havasi Ferenc 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 36. Prágai Patrik 1998 UTE 36. Lovász Dorina 1999 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 36. Klem Barnabás 2002 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 36. Major Veronika 1997 Keszthelyi Erdész LK .

37. Klenczner Márton 2001 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 37. Simó Kornél 1984 BHSE 37. Mészáros Eszter 2002 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 37. Nagy László 1970 BHSE 37. Mihalkó Nikoletta 1996 KSI SE .

38. Kozma Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 38. Somogyi Péter 1983 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 38. Miskolczi Julianna 1983 Komáromi VSE 38. Nagy Máté László 1999 BHSE 38. Nagy Vivien 2000 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE .

39. Mangó Marcell 2001 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE39. Vas Péter 1998 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 39. Seffer Kata 1992 BHSE 39. Papp László 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 39. Novotnyné Kovács Katalin 1964 BHSE .

40. Nyitrai Zoltán 1976 BHSE 40. Wittmann Péter 2003 VASAS SC-APLE 40. Somogyi Daniella 1997 Pécs Városi LK 40. Polgár János 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 40. Polyák Andrea 1986 BHSE .

41. Simai Márton 2001 UTE 41. 41. Szijj Katinka 1993 UTE 41. Szabó László 1958 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 41. Rédecsi Anita 2002 BHSE .

42. Szabó Marcell 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 42. 42. Tarr Vivien 2001 UTE 42. Szűcs Gergely 1977 UTE 42. Sike Renáta 1978 BHSE .

43. Szalai Mihály 1972 APLE-VASAS SC 43. 43. Toma Dorina 1999 UTE 43. Takács László 1959 Egri PLE 43. Somhegyi Edina 2003 UTE .

44. Tóth Mátyás 2002 APLE-VASAS SC 44. 44. Tóth Anna 2005 UTE 44. Tamási Péter 2000 KSI SE 44. Takács Kornélia 1982 BHSE .

45. Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 45. 45. Zwickl Veres Kata 1991 BHSE 45. Tátrai Miklós 1986 BHSE 45. Varga Éva 2001 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE .

46. Bárkányi Vanessza 2001 Pécs Városi LK 46. 46. 46. Tóth Gábor 1973 UTE 46. Varga Zalay Babett 2002 Kecskemét .

47. Járó Patrícia Ajándék 2003 Pécs Városi LK 47. 47. 47. 47. Vas Virág dr 1977 BHSE .

48. Seres Gréta 2001 Pécs Városi LK 48. 48. 48. 48. Virágné Bucsi Anikó Sára 1976 Százhalombattai Lövészklub.

49. Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécs Városi LK 49. Rescsik Csaba 2004 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 49. 49. Döme István Mátyásföld 1954 49. .
50. 50. Lemes Krisztián 1980 Pestszenterzsébeti PLE 50. 50. Gurisatti Gyula ifj. 1966 Komáromi VSE 50. .
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12.00, 12.15, 12.30-13:45 

XIV. HUNGARIAN OPEN 2018.

Mixed relay (AR/AP - M, W, JM, JW) Air rifle 60 M / JM Final: 14:00 Air pistol 60 M / JM Final: 19:45 Air pistol 60 W / JW Final: 20:30

24th November 2018 (Saturday), SZEKSZÁRD

Air rifle 60 W / JW Final: 17:00

08.00, 08.15, 08.30 - 09.45 10.00, 10.15, 10.30-11.45 15.00, 15.15, 15.30-16.45 17.45, 18.00, 18.15-19:30 
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1. Remi Jázmin 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 1. Bang Yedam 1. Kim Minseo Kim 1. Choi Dongryeol 1. Kwon Eunji  .

2. Simon Lili 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 2. Seo Jeongbong 2. Kim Yeseul 2. Choi Junpyo 2. Jeong Hangyeol .

3. Surányiné Takács Melinda 1983 Egri PLE 3. Widter Wolfgang 3. Klemenko Polina 3. Aidel Billel 3. Vukasinovic Sanja .

4. Árvai Arnold dr 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 4. KAČAVENDA UROŠ 4. Arunović Zorana 4. Tomašević Denis 4. Tsarenko Viktoriia .

5. Boros László 1989 Győri Lövészklub 5. BUTKOVIĆ BORNA 5. Avramenko Halyna 5. Tomašević Darko 5. Yatsenko Svitlana .

6. Csikós Botond dr 1974 Győri Polgári LE 6. ĆELIĆ LEON LUKA 6. Nahorna Anna 6. Barić Matija 6. Lykova Violeta .

7. Farkas Zoltán 1971 Zámolyi Lövészklub 7. Kopiyka Roman 7. Dymytrashko Nataliia 7. Dejan Pešić 7. Hrašovec Urška .

8. 8. Kolodii leksandr 8. Afonchenko Inna 8. Stefanovic Milutin 8. Junger Zala .

9. Hajdu László Márk 2002 KSI SE 9. Lazebnyk Oleksii 9. Mosina Halyna 9. Pletikosic Stevan 9. Miković-Mučibabić Gordana SH1 .

10. Holczer Zsolt 1999 Csepel LE 10. Fomin Serhii 10. Alexopoulou Evangelia 10. Jovanovic Stevan 10. Prodanović Bojana SH1 .

11. Hornyánszki Tamás 1962 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 11. Ohorodnyk Serhii 11. Daskalopoulou Christina 11. Szerbia 11. Shimizu Ayano .

12. Hujbert Dániel 1992 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 12. Petunov Oleksii 12. Suljič Sabina 12. Szerbia 12. Ichinowatari Sakura .

13. Major Ákos 1974 Győri Polgári LE 13. Khitrov Nazarii 13. Manner Bettina 13. Kostyk Oleksandr 13. Matsumoto Yasuyo .

14. Mezei Gábor 1961 APLE-VASAS SC 14. 14. Kuvikova Jana 14. Petrenko Dmytro 14. Nakaguchi Haruka .

15. Nagy György 1965 BHSE 15. 15. Casapciuc Anastasia 15. Kubrin Arsenii 15. Bajos Gitta 2002 Finomító Sportlövész Klub .

16. Orbán Zsolt 1968 Mátyásföldi TLE 16. Dyrcz Emil 16. Petcova Valeria 16. Vertoudos Konstantinos 16. Bánki Dóra 1997 BHSE .

17. Orbán Zsolt ifj 1995 Mátyásföldi TLE 17. Wagner Michal 17. Curteanu Diana 17. Jodl Benjamin 17. Bárkányi Vanessza 2001 Pécs Városi LK .

18. Pálinkás Lajos 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 18. Rymski Maciej 18. Dulce Anna 18. Potrč Simon 18. Biatovszki Mira 1992 UTE .

19. Papp Máté 2001 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 19. Kopp Pavol 19. Tomacu Valeria 19. Jakopiček Patrik 19. Dénes Eszter 2001 UTE .

20. Szász Dezső 1979 Dunaújvárosi LSE 20. Alferin Andrei 20. Kaaro Kirsti 20. Kostić Filip SH1 20. Farkas Dóra 2003 Alba Volán SC .

21. Tóth Attila 1976 Kisalföldi Lövészklub 21. Moldovan Nichita 21. Luoto Satu 21. Gojković Mihajlo SH1 21. Gáspár Lalita 2000 VASAS SC-APLE .

22. Tóth Balázs 2002 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 22. Leontean Daniel 22. Liddon Jessica 22. Matsumoto Takayuki 22. Hanák Gabriella 1996 BHSE .

23. Válik Ferenc 2000 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 23. Usanli Kirill 23. ZARIC BRANKICA 23. Yamashita 23. Horváth Lea 2001 Komáromi VSE .

24. Varga Zoltán 1970 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 24. Batarovschi Evgheni 24. Egri Viktória 1998 KSI SE 24. Okada Naoya 24. Hurai Viktória 2000 VASAS SC-APLE .

25. Erős Hunor 2000 KVSE 25. Reaboi Ivan 25. Fábián Sára Ráhel 2002 KSI SE 25. Shimada Atsushi 25. Járó Patrícia Ajándék 2003 Pécs Városi LK .

26. Csendes Dávid Zoltán 2007 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE26. Varzari Eduard 26. Fleischer Bernadett 1999 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 26. Csókási Tibor 1967 Zalaegerszegi PLE 26. Jójárt Viktória 2003 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE.

27. Csizmadia Balázs 2002 Pécs Városi LK 27. Agárdy Vilmos 1999 Nyíregyházi PLE 27. Forrási Boglárka 1999 KSI SE 27. Halász István 2001 Egri PLE 27. Kerékgyártó Lili 2003 Csepel LE .

28. LEPPÄ Aleksi 28. Antal Balázs Tamás 1991 UTE 28. Gulyás Claudia 1998 BHSE 28. Havasi Ferenc 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 28. Kozma Nikolett 2001 VASAS SC-APLE .

29. SYRJÄ Lauri                       29. Farkas Ferenc 1965 Zámolyi Lövészklub 29. Győri Kinga 1986 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 29. Nyitrai Zoltán 1976 BHSE 29. Lovász Dorina 1999 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE .

30. KIURU Matias                    30. Geier Dániel 1999 Csepel LE 30. Kéri Ottilia 1969 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 30. Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 30. Mészáros Eszter 2002 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE .

31. HELENIUS Mikko 31. Horváth András 1984 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 31. Kiszely Boglárka 2002 Hódmezővásárhelyi PLE 31. Hammerl Soma Richárd 2001 UTE 31. Miskolczi Julianna 1983 Komáromi VSE .

32. ALASTALO Netta              32. Iszprávnik Péter 2000 UTE 32. Kókai Réka 1999 KSI SE 32. Hári Péter 1989 BHSE 32. Seffer Kata 1992 BHSE .

33. Dénes András 2003 Dunaújvárosi LSE 33. Joó Attila 1979 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 33. Komáromi Krisztina Panna 2001 KSI SE 33. Kiss Viktor 2001 UTE 33. Seres Gréta 2001 Pécs Városi LK .

34. Gebhardt Ákos 2005 Pécs Városi LK 34. Joó Attila ifj 2000 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 34. Kovács Tamara Mónika 2002 KSI SE 34. Kurucz Máté 2001 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 34. Somogyi Daniella 1997 Pécs Városi LK .

35. Glázer Gergely Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 35. Kalmár Tamás 1995 UTE 35. Major Veronika 1997 Keszthelyi Erdész LK 35. Mangó Marcell 2001 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE35. Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécs Városi LK .

36. Klenczner Márton 2001 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 36. Kéri Attila 1971 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 36. 36. Nagy Sándor 1995 Komáromi VSE 36. Szijj Katinka 1993 UTE .

37. Kozma Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 37. Klem Barnabás 2002 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 37. Nagy Vivien 2000 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 37. Pekler Zalán Tibor 2000 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 37. Tarr Vivien 2001 UTE .

38. Sallai Zsombor 2004 Pécs Városi LK 38. Nagy László 1970 BHSE 38. Polyák Andrea 1986 BHSE 38. Péni István Márton 1997 UTE 38. Toma Dorina 1999 UTE .

39. Szabó Marcell 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 39. Nagy Máté László 1999 BHSE 39. Rédecsi Anita 2002 BHSE 39. Prágai Patrik 1998 UTE 39. Zwickl Veres Kata 1991 BHSE .

40. Tóth Mátyás 2002 APLE-VASAS SC 40. Papp László 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 40. Sike Renáta 1978 BHSE 40. Simó Kornél 1984 BHSE 40. .

41. Varga Gábor 1975 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 41. Polgár János 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 41. Takács Kornélia 1982 BHSE 41. Somogyi Péter 1983 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 41. .

42. HYRKÄS Emmi                 42. Szabó László 1958 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 42. Tóth Anikó 1975 BHSE 42. Szalai Mihály 1972 APLE-VASAS SC 42. .

43. HAVUKAINEN Inka         43. Szűcs Gergely 1977 UTE 43. Varga Éva 2001 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 43. Vas Péter 1998 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 43. .

44. SAVUKARI Sirkka              44. Takács László 1959 Egri PLE 44. Varga Zalay Babett 2002 Kecskemét 44. Wittmann Péter 2003 VASAS SC-APLE 44. .

45. MÄKELÄ Mira                     45. Tamási Péter 2000 KSI SE 45. Vas Virág dr 1977 BHSE 45. 45. .

46. VILJANEN Henna 46. Tátrai Miklós 1986 BHSE 46. Virágné Bucsi Anikó Sára 1976 Százhalombattai Lövészklub46. 46. .

47. KUISMA Jenna 47. 47. Jákó Miriam 2004 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 47. 47. .

48. SIITONEN Sonja                  48. 48. Kovács Lili 2002 BHSE 48. 48. .

49. 49. Döme István Mátyásföld 1954 49. 49. 49. .

50. 50. Hollandi Pál Mátyásföld 1949 50. Dávid Krisztina 1975 BHSE 50. Lemes Krisztián 1980 Pestszenterzsébeti PLE 50. .
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Air pistol 60 M Final: 14:15 Air rifle 60 M Final: 19:15 Air rifle 60 W Final: 19:15

08.00, 08.15, 08.30 - 09.45 10.00, 10.15, 10.30-11.45 15.00, 15.15, 15.30-16.45 17.00, 17.15, 17.30-18.45 12.00, 12.15, 12.30-13.45

Air pistol 60 W Final: 14:15
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25th November 2018 (Sunday), SZEKSZÁRD

XIV. HUNGARIAN OPEN 2018.

Mixed relay (AR/AP - M)



Air pistol 60 W / JW

START LIST 24-25. 11. 2018 2018.11.24 2018.11.25
ranglista Saturday Sunday

Kim Minseo Kim 2002. KOR x x

Kim Yeseul 2003. KOR x x

Klemenko Polina AUT x x

ZARIC BRANKICA SRB x x

Arunović Zorana SRB x x

Avramenko Halyna 1986 UKR x x

Nahorna Anna 2001 UKR x x

Dymytrashko Nataliia 1988 UKR x x

Afonchenko Inna 1999 UKR x x

Mosina Halyna 1981 UKR x x

Alexopoulou Evangelia 1981 GRE x x

Daskalopoulou Christina 1994 GRE x x

Suljič Sabina SLO x x

Kawulokova Petra 1997 CZE x

Sobkova Izabela 1996 CZE x

Manner Bettina 1987. GIB x x

Kuvikova Jana SVK x x

Casapciuc Anastasia 1987 W MDA x x

Petcova Valeria 2003 JW MDA x x

Curteanu Diana 2002 JW MDA x x

Dulce Anna 2005 JW MDA x x

Tomacu Valeria 2003 JW MDA x x

Kaaro Kirsti 1969. FIN x x

Luoto Satu 1969. FIN x x

Liddon Jessica 1993. SCO x x

Major Veronika 1997 Keszthelyi Erdész LK 1 x x

Egri Viktória 1998 KSI SE 2 x x

Sike Renáta 1978 BHSE 4 x x

Nagy Vivien 2000 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 7 x x

Tóth Anikó 1975 BHSE 8 x x

Fábián Sára Ráhel 2002 KSI SE 9 x x

Mihalkó Nikoletta 1996 KSI SE 10 x

Komáromi Krisztina Panna 2001 KSI SE 11 x x

Takács Kornélia 1982 BHSE 12 x x

Polyák Andrea 1986 BHSE 14 x x

Kiszely Boglárka 2002 Hódmezővásárhelyi PLE 15 x x

Virágné Bucsi Anikó Sára 1976 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 16 x x

Gulyás Claudia 1998 BHSE 17 x x

Kókai Réka 1999 KSI SE 18 x x

Somhegyi Edina 2003 UTE 19 x

Rédecsi Anita 2002 BHSE 20 x x

Vas Virág dr 1977 BHSE 22 x x

Kéri Ottilia 1969 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 23 x x

Varga Éva 2001 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 24 x x

Varga Zalay Babett 2002 Kecskemét 25 x x

Győri Kinga 1986 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 27 x x

Fleischer Bernadett 1999 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 28 x x

Novotnyné Kovács Katalin 1964 BHSE 30 x

Forrási Boglárka 1999 KSI SE 36 x x

Kovács Tamara Mónika 2002 KSI SE 43 x x

Simon Lili 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 53 x x

Jákó Miriam 2004 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 63 x x

Surányiné Takács Melinda 1983 Egri PLE 70 x x

Remi Jázmin 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub nincs x x

Kovács Lili 2002 BHSE nincs x x

10m Légpisztoly 60 SH1
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Dávid Krisztina 1975 BHSE vasárnap x



Air rifle 60 W / JW

START LIST 24-25. 11. 2018 2018.11.24 2018.11.25

ranglista Saturday Sunday

Kwon Eunji  2002. KOR x x

Jeong Hangyeol 2003. KOR x x

Vukasinovic Sanja SRB x x

Szerbia x x

Tsarenko Viktoriia 1997 UKR x x

Yatsenko Svitlana 1993 UKR x x

Lykova Violeta 2001 UKR x x

Hrašovec Urška SLO x x

Junger Zala SLO x x

Miković-Mučibabić Gordana SH1 1978. SRB x x

Prodanović Bojana SH1 1983. SRB x x

HYRKÄS Emmi                 1994 FIN x x

HAVUKAINEN Inka         1996 FIN x x

SAVUKARI Sirkka              1961 FIN x x

MÄKELÄ Mira                     1997 FIN x x

VILJANEN Henna 1999 FIN x x

KUISMA Jenna 1999 FIN x x

SIITONEN Sonja                  1999 FIN x x

Shimizu Ayano JPN x x

Ichinowatari Sakura JPN x x

Matsumoto Yasuyo JPN x x

Nakaguchi Haruka junior JPN x x

Dénes Eszter 2001 UTE 1 x x

Hurai Viktória 2000 VASAS SC-APLE 2 x x

Gáspár Lalita 2000 VASAS SC-APLE 3 x x

Mészáros Eszter 2002 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 4 x x
Toma Dorina 1999 UTE 5 x x
Horváth Lea 2001 Komáromi VSE 6 x x
Hanák Gabriella 1996 BHSE 7 x x
Bajos Gitta 2002 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 8 x x
Szijj Katinka 1993 UTE 9 x x
Miskolczi Julianna 1983 Komáromi VSE 10 x x
Biatovszki Mira 1992 UTE 11 x x
Bánki Dóra 1997 BHSE 13 x x
Lovász Dorina 1999 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 14 x x
Tarr Vivien 2001 UTE 15 x x
Kozma Nikolett 2001 VASAS SC-APLE 17 x x
Seffer Kata 1992 BHSE 18 x x
Jójárt Viktória 2003 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 20 x x
Borsos Fanni 2000 Nagykanizsai PLE 21 x
Somogyi Daniella 1997 Pécs Városi LK 23 x x
Farkas Ágnes 1997 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 28 x x
Kerékgyártó Lili 2003 Csepel LE 35 x x
Farkas Dóra 2003 Alba Volán SC 37 x
Zwickl Veres Kata 1991 BHSE 38 x x
Tóth Anna 2005 UTE 39 x
Seres Gréta 2001 Pécs Városi LK 54 x x
Bárkányi Vanessza 2001 Pécs Városi LK 67 x x
Járó Patrícia Ajándék 2003 Pécs Városi LK 68 x x
Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécs Városi LK nincs x x

XIV. Hungarian Open 





Air pistol 60 M / JM

START LIST 24-25. 11. 2018 2018.11.24 2018.11.25

ranglista Saturday Sunday

Bang Yedam 2002. KOR x x

Seo Jeongbong 2002. KOR x x

Widter Wolfgang AUT x x

KAČAVENDA UROŠ 1981 CRO x

BUTKOVIĆ BORNA 1999 CRO x

ĆELIĆ LEON LUKA 1999 CRO x

Kopiyka Roman 2001 UKR x x

Kolodii leksandr 1986 UKR x x

Lazebnyk Oleksii 1989 UKR x x

Fomin Serhii 1986 UKR x x

Ohorodnyk Serhii 1989 UKR x x

Petunov Oleksii 1977 UKR x x

Khitrov Nazarii 2000 UKR x x

Kotas Tadeas 1957 CZE x

Walica Jan 1943 CZE x

Dyrcz Emil 1962. POL x x

Wagner Michal 1980. POL x x

Rymski Maciej POL x x

Kopp Pavol SVK x x

Alferin Andrei 1994 M MDA x x

Moldovan Nichita 1995 M MDA x x

Leontean Daniel 2001 JM MDA x x

Usanli Kirill 2002 JM MDA x x

Batarovschi Evgheni 2001 JM MDA x x

Reaboi Ivan 1998 JM MDA x x

Varzari Eduard 2002 JM MDA x x

Tátrai Miklós 1986 BHSE 1 x x

Antal Balázs Tamás 1991 UTE 2 x x
Nagy László 1970 BHSE 3 x x
Szűcs Gergely 1977 UTE 4 x x
Papp László 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 5 x x
Borbély Levente 1996 UTE 6 x
Jambrik István 1968 BHSE 7 x
Kéri Attila 1971 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 8 x x
Tóth Gábor 1973 UTE 9 x
Iszprávnik Péter 2000 UTE 11 x x
Polgár János 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 12 x x
Kalmár Tamás 1995 UTE 13 x x
Agárdy Vilmos 1999 Nyíregyházi PLE 14 x x
Nagy Máté László 1999 BHSE 15 x x
Takács László 1959 Egri PLE 16 x x
Joó Attila 1979 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 17 x x
Csizmadia András 1974 UTE 18 x
Tamási Péter 2000 KSI SE 19 x x
Geier Dániel 1999 Csepel LE 21 x x
Szabó László 1958 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 23 x x
Joó Attila ifj 2000 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 24 x x
Klem Barnabás 2002 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 25 x x
Tóth Viktor 1986 Kalocsai Sport Egyesület 26 x
Horváth András 1984 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 27 x x
Farkas Ferenc 1965 Zámolyi Lövészklub 32 x x
Hornyánszki Tamás 1962 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 34 x x
Hajdu László Márk 2002 KSI SE 35 x x
Hujbert Dániel 1992 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 36 x
Holczer Zsolt 1999 Csepel LE 38 x x
Papp Máté 2001 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 42 x x

XIV. Hungarian Open 



Nagy Péter Lajos 1978 BHSE 46 x
Pálinkás Lajos 1964 Zámolyi Lövészklub 53 x x
Tóth Balázs 2002 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 54 x x
Mezei Gábor 1961 APLE-VASAS SC 59 x x
Geri Péter 1991 Kalocsai Sport Egyesület 60 x
Virág István 1976 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 63 x x
Farkas Zoltán 1971 Zámolyi Lövészklub 69 x x
Orbán Zsolt 1968 Mátyásföldi TLE 70 x
Farkas Roland 1979 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 74 x
Orbán Zsolt ifj 1995 Mátyásföldi TLE 83 x
Árvai Arnold dr 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 92 x x
Varga Zoltán 1970 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 93 x x
Boros László 1989 Győri Lövészklub 94 x
Szász Dezső 1979 Dunaújvárosi LSE 95 x x
Válik Ferenc 2000 Kecskeméti Lövész SE 97 x x
Nagy György 1965 BHSE 116 x x
Varga Ferenc 1974 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 120 x
Major Ákos 1974 Győri Polgári LE 133 x x
Tóth Attila 1976 Kisalföldi Lövészklub 134 x
Csikós Botond dr 1974 Győri Polgári LE nincs x x
Erős Hunor 2000 KVSE x
Döme István Mátyásföld 1954 szombat délután x x
Hollandi Pál Mátyásföld 1949 vasárnap x
Gurisatti Gyula ifj. 1966 Komáromi VSE szombat x





Air rifle 60 M / JM

START LIST 24-25. 11. 2018 2018.11.24 2018.11.25

ranglista Saturday Sunday

Choi Dongryeol 2002. KOR x x

Choi Junpyo 2003. KOR x x

Aidel Billel 1991. ALG x x

Tomašević Denis 1998 CRO x

Tomašević Darko 2004 CRO x

Barić Matija 2003 CRO x

Dejan Pešić 1989 SRB x x

Stefanovic Milutin 1985 SRB x x

Pletikosic Stevan 1972 SRB x x

Jovanovic Stevan 1997 SRB x x

Szerbia x x

Szerbia x x

Kostyk Oleksandr 1988 UKR x x

Petrenko Dmytro 1981 UKR x x

Kubrin Arsenii 1992 UKR x x

Vertoudos Konstantinos 1993 GRE x x

Jodl Benjamin SLO x x

Potrč Simon SLO x x

Jakopiček Patrik SLO x x

Kostić Filip SH1 1994. SRB x x

Gojković Mihajlo SH1 1997. SRB x x

LEPPÄ Aleksi 1994 FIN x x

SYRJÄ Lauri                       2003 FIN x x

KIURU Matias                    1998 FIN x x

HELENIUS Mikko 2003 FIN x x

ALASTALO Netta              1999 FIN x x

Matsumoto Takayuki JPN x x

Yamashita JPN x x

Okada Naoya JPN x x

Shimada Atsushi junior JPN x x

Péni István Márton 1997 UTE 1 x x

Pekler Zalán Tibor 2000 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 3 x x
Somogyi Péter 1983 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 4 x x
Nagy Sándor 1995 Komáromi VSE 6 x x
Vas Péter 1998 Finomító Sportlövész Klub 7 x x
Hammerl Soma Richárd 2001 UTE 8 x x
Hári Péter 1989 BHSE 9 x x
Abrudán Zsolt 1984 BHSE 10 x
Wittmann Péter 2003 VASAS SC-APLE 11 x x
Prágai Patrik 1998 UTE 13 x x
Kiss Viktor 2001 UTE 12 x x
Simó Kornél 1984 BHSE 15 x x
Kurucz Máté 2001 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 16 x x
Mangó Marcell 2001 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE 18 x x
Szalai Mihály 1972 APLE-VASAS SC 19 x x
Halász István 2001 Egri PLE 20 x x
Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 21 x x
Glázer Gergely Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 22 x x
Simai Márton 2001 UTE 23 x
Csókási Tibor 1967 Zalaegerszegi PLE 24 x x
Havasi Ferenc 1976 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 25 x x
Nyitrai Zoltán 1976 BHSE 27 x x
Tóth Mátyás 2002 APLE-VASAS SC 29 x x
Kozma Bence 2002 VASAS SC-APLE 26 x x
Dénes András 2003 Dunaújvárosi LSE 36 x x
Szabó Marcell 2002 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 41 x x
Csizmadia Balázs 2002 Pécs Városi LK 42 x x

XIV. Hungarian Open 



Klenczner Márton 2001 Török Ignác Gimn. Gödöllői DSE 58 x x
Varga Gábor 1975 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 67 x x
Gebhardt Ákos 2005 Pécs Városi LK nincs x x
Sallai Zsombor 2004 Pécs Városi LK nincs x x
Csendes Dávid Zoltán 2007 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE nincs x x

Rescsik Csaba 2004 Cél-Tudat Sportlövő és Szabadidős SE szombat délelőtt x
Lemes Krisztián 1980 Pestszenterzsébeti PLE x x


